HATFIELD / DELI CHOICE
447403 - Hatfield Salami

At Hatfield® there’s a greater sense of purpose in everything we do. As an American, family-owned business with more than 120 years of history, we've always believed in
doing the right thing, not the new thing. _x000D_ We're driven by a conviction that our business isn't just about quality products, but it's about our commitment to animal

care and sustaining American family fa...

MARKETING
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Code Dist Prod Code GTIN Calculated Pack
03240 447403 90070919032402 2x 7#
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

HATFIELD / DELI Clemens Food Group Mixed Species Meat/Poultry/Other Animal - Alternative Meat -

CHOICE LLC Prepared/Processed
Gross Weight = Net Weight Casel/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin = Kosher | Child Nutrition
14.7 LBR 14 LBR Yes United States Undeclared Yes
Shipping
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
11.75 INH 10.25 INH 5.25 INH 632.3INQ 12x8 90 Days 28 FAH | 40 FAH
Traceability Regulation
Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and

Regulation Type Code Act Compliant Descriptors

TRACEABILITY_REGULATION FSMA204 NOT_APPLICABLE NOT_COVERED_BY_FTL

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

56 Servings per container
Serving Size

2 0z.(569)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 140
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10 15%
Saturated Fat 3 g 15%
Trans Fat 0 g
Cholesterol 30 mg 10%
Sodium 600 mg 25%
Total Carbohydrates 3 g 1%
Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%
Total Sugars 1 g
Includes Added Sugars %
Protein 8 g
Vitamin D %
Calcium 0%
Iron 4%
Potassium %

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

KEEP REFRIGERATED

30 = 'Free From Not Tested'’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’; 60 = 'Not
Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Peanuts - N
Tree-N
Fish - N
Shellfish - N

@ Crustaceans - N

(®) Eggs-N
Soybean - N
Wheat - N
Sesame - N
(D) Molluscs - N

C = 'Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;

Pork, Water, Beef, Pork Hearts, Seasoning (Dextrose,
Salt, Flavoring, Spice), Corn Syrup, Potassium Lactate,
Sodium Diacetate, Salt, Flavoring, Sugar, Sodium
Phosphate, Modified Food Starch, Autolyzed Yeast,
Sodium Erythorbate, Paprika, Sodium Nitrite, Potassium
Chlorde, Smoke Flavor (Soybean Oil, Smoke Flavor)
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS % SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION @
Fully cooked - slice and serve Lunch, Dinner, Buffet, Banquets, ingredient
NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS \E;
Calories 140 Total Fat 10 Sodium = 600 mg
Protein | 8¢ TransFat Og Calcium
Total Carbohydrates 3 g Saturated Fat 3 g Iron
Sugars | 1g Added Sugars Potassium
Dietary Fiber 0Og Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol | 30 mg
Vitamin A (IU) Vitamin D Thiamin
Vitamin A (RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS @
MORE IMAGES
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